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2016 Schedule

Mon Jun 12 7:50pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Ate Out (8)

Bad Mutha Fuckers

What Would AJ Do

the alan rickman project
THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
Twisted Heat

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Ate Out (8)

What Would AJ Do

the alan rickman project
THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
Twisted Heat

Invisible Turtle Hookers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Ate Out (8)

the alan rickman project
THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
Twisted Heat

Invisible Turtle Hookers
Antonio Brown Lives Matter

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Ate Out (8)

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
Twisted Heat

Invisible Turtle Hookers
Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Drug Of Choice

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Drug Of Choice

S.0.s.

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
the alan rickman project

What Would AJ Do

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

Ate Out (8)

Twisted Heat

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Ate Out (8)

Invisible Turtle Hookers
Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Drug Of Choice

S.0.S.

The Lions Den

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ate Out (8)
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118
148
173
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134
195
155
125
141

117
137
112
135

99
133
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149
74
117
160
122
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101
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122
110
178
137

68
130
121
164

131
123
134

98
118
104

122
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'S
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'S
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'S
VS
'S
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'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
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VS
'S
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VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

Drug Of Choice

Antonio Brown Lives Matter

Invisible Turtle Hookers

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.s.

Drug Of Choice

Antonio Brown Lives Matter

What Would AJ Do

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.S.

Drug Of Choice

the alan rickman project

What Would AJ Do

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

S.0.s.

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Twisted Heat

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING

the alan rickman project

What Would AJ Do

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

Invisible Turtle Hookers
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75
139
121
153
239
140

87
124
141
118
113
142

154
207
125
163
146
180

109
206
115
133
127
140

136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136

155
128
112
111
120

92

159
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Antonio Brown Lives Matter

Drug Of Choice

S.0.s.

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ate Out (8)

Drug Of Choice

S.0.S.

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ate Out (8)

S.0.s.

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

What Would AJ Do

Drug Of Choice

Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Twisted Heat

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
the alan rickman project

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Ate Out (8)

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

What Would AJ Do

the alan rickman project

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ate Out (8)

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

What Would AJ Do

the alan rickman project

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ate Out (8)

Twisted Heat

Invisible Turtle Hookers
Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Drug Of Choice

S.0.s.

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ate Out (8)

S.0.s.

The Lions Den

153
123

90
126
144

97
105
96
116
92
195

126

72
186
110
105

72
105
158
145
102
180
138

196
108
129
142
135
126

99
119
147

76

81
132

145
146
183
209
125

97

134
105
145
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Twisted Heat

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
the alan rickman project

What Would AJ Do

Bad Mutha Fuckers

Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Twisted Heat

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING
the alan rickman project

What Would AJ Do

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

S.0.S.

Drug Of Choice

Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Twisted Heat

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING

The Lions Den

S.0.s.

Drug Of Choice

Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Invisible Turtle Hookers
Twisted Heat

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING

the alan rickman project

What Would AJ Do

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
The Lions Den

Drug Of Choice
Antonio Brown Lives Matter
Invisible Turtle Hookers
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157
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100
235
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83
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MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 110 S Twisted Heat 138
Bad Mutha Fuckers 145 Vs THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING 143
What Would AJ Do 101 Vs the alan rickman project 120

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING 135 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 148
Invisible Turtle Hookers 129 VS The Lions Den 86
S.0.S. 113 VS Ate Out (8) 68
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 93 Vs the alan rickman project 113
Antonio Brown Lives Matter 68
Drug Of Choice 183
Twisted Heat 110
What Would AJ Do 100

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Invisible Turtle Hookers 118 VS Antonio Brown Lives Matter 154
Bad Mutha Fuckers 155 VS Twisted Heat 125
S.0.S. 130 VS Drug Of Choice 66
the alan rickman project 110 Vs What Would AJ Do 117
Ate Out (8) 118
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 70
The Lions Den 150
THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING 109

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Invisible Turtle Hookers 120 VS Twisted Heat 136
Bad Mutha Fuckers 183 VS Antonio Brown Lives Matter 123
S.0.S. 85 VS What Would AJ Do 61
Ate Out (8) 165
Drug Of Choice 149
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 146
the alan rickman project 118
The Lions Den 150
THUNDER &amp; LIGHTNING 118
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