## The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 7:50pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ate Out (8)	116	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	75
Bad Mutha Fuckers	104	VS	The Lions Den	139
What Would AJ Do	149	VS	S.O.S.	121
the alan rickman project	118	VS	Drug Of Choice	153
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	148	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	239
Twisted Heat	173	VS	Invisible Turtle Hookers	140
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
	65	\/O	Bad Mutha Fuckers	87
Ate Out (8) What Would AJ Do	134	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	124
		VS		
the alan rickman project	195	VS	The Lions Den	141
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	155	VS	S.O.S.	118
Twisted Heat	125	VS	Drug Of Choice	113
Invisible Turtle Hookers	141	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	142
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ate Out (8)	117	VS	What Would AJ Do	154
the alan rickman project	137	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	207
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	112	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	125
Twisted Heat	135	VS	The Lions Den	163
Invisible Turtle Hookers	99	VS	S.O.S.	146
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	133	VS	Drug Of Choice	180
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	133	VS	Drug Or Choice	100
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ate Out (8)	86	VS	the alan rickman project	109
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	149	VS	What Would AJ Do	206
Twisted Heat	74	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	115
Invisible Turtle Hookers	117	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	133
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	160	VS	The Lions Den	127
Drug Of Choice	122	VS	S.O.S.	140
Wook E. NEI Wook E				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	400		* Lagging Avianage	400
Invisible Turtle Hookers	188	VS	* League Average	136
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	101	VS	* League Average	136
Drug Of Choice	171	VS	* League Average	136
S.O.S.	144	VS	* League Average	136
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	122	VS	* League Average	136
the alan rickman project	110	VS	* League Average	136
What Would AJ Do	178	VS	* League Average	136
Bad Mutha Fuckers	137	VS	* League Average	136
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	68	VS	* League Average	136
The Lions Den	130	VS	* League Average	136
Ate Out (8)	121	VS	* League Average	136
Twisted Heat	164	VS	* League Average	136
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ate Out (8)	131	VS	Twisted Heat	155
Invisible Turtle Hookers	123	VS	THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	128
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	134	VS VS	the alan rickman project	112
	98		What Would AJ Do	111
Drug Of Choice S.O.S.	96 118	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	120
		VS		
The Lions Den	104	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	92
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ate Out (8)	122	VS	Invisible Turtle Hookers	159



## The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 7:50pm ET

Antonio Brown Lives Matter	153	vs	Twisted Heat	12
Drug Of Choice	123	VS	THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	130
S.O.S.	90	VS	the alan rickman project	14
The Lions Den	126	VS	What Would AJ Do	113
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	144	vs	Bad Mutha Fuckers	122
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ate Out (8)	97	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	150
Drug Of Choice	105	VS	Invisible Turtle Hookers	92
S.O.S.	96	VS	Twisted Heat	170
The Lions Den	116	VS	THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	15
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	92	VS	the alan rickman project	10
Bad Mutha Fuckers	195	VS	What Would AJ Do	120
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ate Out (8)	126	VS	* League Average	12
S.O.S.	72	VS	* League Average	12
The Lions Den	186	VS	* League Average	12
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	110	VS	* League Average	12
Bad Mutha Fuckers	105	VS	* League Average	12
What Would AJ Do	72	VS	* League Average	12
Drug Of Choice	105	VS	* League Average	12
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	158	VS	* League Average	12
Invisible Turtle Hookers	145	VS	* League Average	12
Twisted Heat	102	VS	* League Average	12
THUNDER & DESCRIPTION OF THE STATE OF THE ST	180	VS	* League Average	12
the alan rickman project	138	VS	* League Average	12
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ate Out (8)	196	VS	S.O.S.	63
The Lions Den	108	VS	Drug Of Choice	163
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	129	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	113
Bad Mutha Fuckers	142	VS	Invisible Turtle Hookers	21
What Would AJ Do	135	VS	Twisted Heat	140
the alan rickman project	126	VS	THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	138
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ate Out (8)	99	VS	The Lions Den	132
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	119	VS	S.O.S.	157
Bad Mutha Fuckers	147	VS	Drug Of Choice	15
What Would AJ Do	76	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	109
the alan rickman project	81	VS	Invisible Turtle Hookers	100
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	132	VS	Twisted Heat	23
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ate Out (8)	145	VS	THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	70
Twisted Heat	146	VS	the alan rickman project	114
Invisible Turtle Hookers	183	VS	What Would AJ Do	169
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	209	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	119
Drug Of Choice S.O.S.	125 97	VS VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD The Lions Den	139 158
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Ate Out (8)	134	VS	Drug Of Choice	118
S.O.S.	105	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	83



## The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 7:50pm ET

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	110	VS	Twisted Heat	138
Bad Mutha Fuckers	145	vs vs	THUNDER & LIGHTNING	143
What Would AJ Do	101	vs vs	the alan rickman project	120
What Would A5 Do	101	VS	the dan nekman project	120
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	135	vs	Bad Mutha Fuckers	148
Invisible Turtle Hookers	129	VS	The Lions Den	86
S.O.S.	113	VS	Ate Out (8)	68
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	93	vs	the alan rickman project	113
Antonio Brown Lives Matter	68			
Drug Of Choice	183			
Twisted Heat	110			
What Would AJ Do	100			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Invisible Turtle Hookers	118	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	154
Bad Mutha Fuckers	155	VS	Twisted Heat	125
S.O.S.	130	VS	Drug Of Choice	66
the alan rickman project	110	VS	What Would AJ Do	117
Ate Out (8)	118			
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	70			
The Lions Den	150			
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	109			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Invisible Turtle Hookers	120	VS	Twisted Heat	136
Bad Mutha Fuckers	183	VS	Antonio Brown Lives Matter	123
S.O.S.	85	VS	What Would AJ Do	61
Ate Out (8)	165			
Drug Of Choice	149			
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	146			
the alan rickman project	118			
The Lions Den	150			
THUNDER & amp; LIGHTNING	118			